
Orarul de circulaţie autobuzelor pe ruta nr. 46 „str. Melestiu - satul Ghidighici"

Zilele de odihnă

Grafic
Ora 

pornirii 

Interval de 

succedare

1 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:25 6:26 6:26 6:27 6:28

2 6:50 0:40 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:05 7:06 7:06 7:07 7:08

1 7:30 0:40 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:48 7:49 7:50

2 8:10 0:40 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:29 8:30 8:31 8:32 8:33

1 9:00 0:50 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:13 9:18 9:19 9:20 9:21 9:22 9:23

2 9:50 0:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:03 10:08 10:09 10:10 10:11 10:12 10:13

1 10:40 0:50 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:53 10:58 10:59 11:00 11:01 11:02 11:03

2 12:00 1:20 12:03 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:13 12:18 12:19 12:20 12:21 12:22 12:23

1 12:50 0:50 12:53 12:55 12:57 13:00 13:03 13:08 13:09 13:10 13:11 13:12 13:13

2 13:40 0:50 13:43 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53 13:58 13:59 14:00 14:01 14:02 14:03

1 14:40 1:00 14:43 14:45 14:47 14:50 14:53 14:58 14:59 15:00 15:01 15:02 15:03

2 15:40 1:00 15:43 15:45 15:47 15:50 15:53 15:58 15:59 16:00 16:01 16:02 16:03

1 16:40 1:00 16:43 16:45 16:47 16:50 16:53 16:58 16:59 17:00 17:01 17:02 17:03

2 17:30 0:50 17:33 17:35 17:37 17:40 17:43 17:48 17:49 17:50 17:51 17:52 17:53

1 18:20 0:50 18:23 18:25 18:27 18:30 18:33 18:38 18:39 18:40 18:41 18:42 18:43

2 19:10 0:50 19:13 19:15 19:17 19:20 19:23 19:28 19:29 19:30 19:31 19:32 19:33

1 20:30 1:20 20:33 20:35 20:37 20:40 20:43 20:48 20:49 20:50 20:51 20:52 20:53

1 22:25 1:55 22:28 22:30 22:32 22:35 22:38 22:43 22:44 22:45 22:46 22:47 22:48

Restauran

tul 

Butoiaş

Str. 

Ghidighici

Parcul „La 

Izvor”

Str. 

Bariera 

Sculeni

Parcul 

“Alunelul”

Liceul 

Teoretic 

„Principes

a Natalia 

Dadiani”

sat. Ghidighici

(staţia terminus)

Primăria 

sat. 

Ghidighici                         

 str. 

Victoriei, 

monument

Vile

Secţia de 

producere 

asfaltului

Baza auto



6:30 6:33 6:34 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:43

7:10 7:13 7:14 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23

7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07

8:36 8:39 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52

9:26 9:29 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:42

10:16 10:19 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:32

11:06 11:09 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22

12:26 12:29 12:30 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:42

13:16 13:19 13:20 13:21 13:23 13:26 13:28 13:30 13:32

14:06 14:09 14:10 14:11 14:13 14:16 14:18 14:20 14:22

15:06 15:09 15:10 15:11 15:13 15:16 15:18 15:20 15:22

16:06 16:09 16:10 16:11 16:13 16:16 16:18 16:20 16:22

17:06 17:09 17:10 17:11 17:13 17:16 17:18 17:20 17:22

17:56 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:10 18:12

18:46 18:49 18:50 18:51 18:53 18:56 18:58 19:00 19:02

19:36 19:39 19:40 19:41 19:43 19:46 19:48 19:50 19:52

20:56 20:59 21:00 21:01 21:03 21:06 21:08 21:10 21:12

22:51 22:54 22:55 22:56 22:58 23:01 23:03 23:05 23:07

str. 

Ciuflea

Teatrul 

Mihai 

Eminescu

Str. 

Armeneas

că

str. Ismail

Universita

tea de 

medicină 

şi 

farmacie 

de Stat

Str. Toma 

Ciorba

str.           

S. Lazo

Piaţa  

Marii 

Adunări 

Naţionale

Piaţa 

Dimitrie 

Cantemir


